

## A gift that gives back!

## This gift will help us continue to fund the future of our industry.

It's easy to get involved and support efforts strengthening the future of Iowa's beef cattle business. Help us celebrate by simply making a donation in honor of our 30th anniversary!

To find out more about the Iowa Cattlemen's Foundation, visit www.iowacattlemensfoundation.org

Thank Jou!

Retain this portion for tax purposes. I made a donation of \$\_\_\_\_\_ to the ICF Funding the Future campaign. The Iowa Cattlemen's Foundation is a 501(c)3 organization.

Return this portion with payment

## ICF is celebrating its 30<sup>th</sup> anniversary.

Fund the Future by making a tax-deductible donation today!

YES! I would like to make a gift to the Iowa Cattlemen's Foundation.

Name:		It's easy!
Address:		Choose a donation level to go along with our 30 year anniversary!
Email:		with our 50 year anniversary:
Cash Check #: Credit	Card MasterCard/Visa/Discover	\$30
Please make checks payable to the Iowa Cattlemen's Foundation.		\$300
Credit Card #		\$3,000
Name on Card:	Expiration:	\$
Signature:	CVV Code:	
Billing address if different than above:		

